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TABLETS
BRAND NAME  GOMPOSITION PAGKING

Cefpodoxime 100mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip
Cefpodoxime 50mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip
Lansoprazole 15mg Orally Disintegrating Tablets 10*10 Alu-Alu

Cefixime 100mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip
Cefixime 50mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip

METAFIX-CV Cefixime 100mg +
_ Clavulanic Acid 62.5mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip
Cefixime 100mg +
Ofloxacin 100mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Alu-Alu

MOXPEDIA-250 DT Amoxyecillin 250mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip

([0 (28] PSR Amoxycillin 200mg +
_ Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg Dispersible Tablets 10*1*10 Aluminium Strip
MOXPEDIA-CV 375 Amoxyecillin 250mg +
_ Clavulanic Acid 125mg Tablets 10*1*10 Aluminium Strip

VIR (el2 e LS B B Cefuroxime 250mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Alu-Alu

TINYMONT-LC KID Montelukast 4mg +
Levocetirizine 2.5mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip

VIR 7ARS VB2 0 I Cephalexin 250mg Dispersible Tablets 10*10 Aluminium Strip

- Aceclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 125mg Susp

' Lycopene 6% 1000mcg + Vitamin A 2500 I.U. +
Vitamin E 10 I.U. + Ascorbic Acid 50mg +
Sodium Selenite Pantahydrate 35mcg + Zinc
Gluconate 3mg + Manganese Chloride 2mg +
Potassium lodide 100mcg + Cupric Sulphate
500mcg + Thiamine Hydrochloride 2mg +

Riboflavin 3mg + Pyridoxine HCI 1.5mg Syrup 110ml
- Azithromycin 100mg Susp 30ml
- Azithromycin 200mg Susp 30ml

' Thiamine 2mg + Riboflavin 2.5mg + Pyridoxine
0.75mg + Niacinamide 15mg +
D-Panthenol 3mg + Cyanocobalamin 2mcg +
' L-Lysine 70mg Syrup 110ml




BENDIGO
BENDIGO-PLUS
BEST-BUDDY
CREMAVAC

CWAYS

CWAYS-P

CYPOTALL

FEROPEDIA
FEXOPEDIA
FEXOPEDIA-M
FITCORT
GUDVISION

HYTWIST
IBUPEDIA
ITSOYUM
JANAM GHUTTI
KIDLEVO
KID-ZUKAM

KID-ZUKAM CTZ

KID-ZUKAM DS

KID-ZUKAM FORTE

KID-ZUKAM JR
LEFCLIN-O
MECOPEDIA

MEFTA-SIP
MEFTA-SIP DS
NEOJET
OFLOPEDIA
OFLOPEDIA-DS
OFLOPEDIA-MS

Albendazole 200mg Susp
lvermectin 1.5mg + Albendazole 200mg Susp

Ayurvedic Growth Tonic for Children 5 years and above

Sodium Picosulphate 3.33mg + Milk of Magnesia
3.75ml + Liquid Paraffin 1.25ml + Flavoured Sorbitol
base 70% Susp

Calcium Carbonate 625mg + Magnesium Hydroxide

180mg + Zinc Sulphate 14mg + Vitamin D3 100 1.U. Susp

Calcium Phosphate 774mg eq to Ele. Calcium 300mg

Ele. Phosphorus 150mg + Magnesium Hydroxide eq to Ele.
Magnesium 75mg + Zinc Gluconate eq to Ele. Zinc 4mg +

Vitamin D3 200 |.U. Syrup

Cyproheptadine HCI 2mg + Tricholine Citrate (65%)
275mg + Sorbitol Solution Syrup

Ferrous Ascorbate 30mg + Folic Acid 550mcg Susp
Fexofenadine 30mg Susp

Fexofenadine 60mg + Montelukast 4mg Susp
Deflazacort 6mg Susp

Vitamin A 1000 I.U. + Vitamin E 10mg + Vitamin C 80mg +

Zinc 17mg + Lutein 20mg + Zeaxanthin 4mg Syrup
Hydroxyzine 10mg Syrup

Ibuprofen 100mg + Paracetamol 62.5mg Susp
Fungal Diastase 50mg + Pepsin 10mg Syrup
Ayurvedic Tonic for Healthy Digestion Syrup
Levocetirizine 2.5mg Syrup

Paracetamol 125mg + Phenylephrine 2.5mg +
Chlorpheniramine 1mg Susp

Paracetamol 125mg + Phenylephrine 2.5mg +
Cetirizine 2.5mg Susp

Paracetamol 250mg + Phenylephrine 5mg +
Chlorpheniramine 2mg Susp

Paracetamol 250mg + Phenylephrine 5mg +
Chlorpheniramine 2mg + Sodium Citrate 60mg +
Ammonium Chloride 120mg + Menthol 1Tmg Syrup
Chlorpheniramine 2mg + Phenylephrine 5mg Syrup
Levofloxacin 125mg + Ofloxacin 125mg Susp
Methylcobalamin 500mcg + Vitamin D3 200 L.U. +
Zinc Gluconate 5mg + Lysine Hydrochloride 150mg +
Niacinamide 15mg + Biotin 20mcg +

Folic Acid 140mcg Syrup

Mefenamic Acid 50mg + Paracetamol 125mg Susp
Mefenamic Acid 100mg + Paracetamol 250mg Susp
Alpha Amylase 100mg + Papain 50mg Syrup
Ofloxacin 50mg Susp

Ofloxacin 100mg Susp

Ofloxacin 50mg + Metronidazole 120mg +
Simethicone 10mg Susp

10ml
10ml
225ml

170ml

150ml

200ml

110ml
150ml
110ml
60ml
30ml

150ml
110ml
110ml/60ml
110ml

60ml

60ml

60ml

60ml

60ml

60ml
60ml
60ml

110ml
60ml
60ml
100ml
60ml
60ml

60ml



OFLOPEDIA-MS
FORTE
OFLOPEDIA-OR

OMEGA-YUM
PARAJELY
PARAJELY-DS
PROLINTUS-LS
RANIPEDIA
SILOPEDIA
SIMFEDIL
SMILOVAC
SMILOVAC-PEG

TINYCORT

TINYMONT-LC KID

TRIODAILY
TRUBERY-DX
TRUBERY-EX

TRUBERY-JR
TRUBERY-LS

TRUBERY NATURAL

URSOXTRA
XIFATIC
XIMCLOR

ZINGUT READYMIX

DRY SYRUP

BRAND NAME
CALOF-DS

Ofloxacin 100mg + Metronidazole 240mg +
Simethicone 10mg Susp

Ofloxacin 50mg + Ornidazole 125mg +

Racecadotril 15mg Susp

DHA, Amino Acids, Multivitamins and

Multiminerals Syrup

Paracetamol 125mg Susp

Paracetamol 250mg Susp

Levosalbutamol 1mg Syrup

Ranitidine 75mg Syrup

Silymarin 35mg + Thiamine 1.5mg + Riboflavin 1.5mg +
Pyridoxine 1.5mg + Nicotinamide 20mg + D-Panthenol
5mg + Cyanocobalamin 1mcg Susp

Simethicone 40mg + Dill Oil 0.025mI +

Fennel Oil 0.0035ml Syrup

Lactulose 10g Solution

Polyethylene Glycol 3350 13.125g + Sodium
Chloride 0.3507g + Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate
0.1785g + Potassium Chloride 0.0466g Syrup
Prednisolone 5mg Syrup

Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg Syrup

An Ayurvedic Liver Protective Tonic with

Enzymes and Multivitamins Syrup
Dextromethorphan 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 2mg +
Phenyephrine 1mg Syrup

Natural Expectorant Cough Syrup
Dextromethorphan 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 2mg Syrup
Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50mg +
Levosalbutamol 0.5mg Syrup

Natural Cough Remedy with Honey and Herbs Syrup
Ursodeoxycholic Acid 125mg Syrup

Rifaximin 100mg Syrup

Chloramphenicol 125mg Susp

Zinc Gluconate 20mg Syrup

COMPOSITION
Clarithromycin 125mg

[CALOF-DS |
COLIZING Colistin 12.5mg
COLIZING-DS Colistin 25mg

pIETel e EHNA /AL Cefpodoxime 50/100mg + Clavulanic Acid 31.25/62.5mg

DISOPOD-50/100 Cefpodoxime 50/100mg

r

60ml
60ml

150ml
60ml
60ml
110ml
110ml

110ml

110ml
110ml

110ml
60ml
60ml

200ml

60ml
110ml
60ml

60ml
110ml
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PACKING
30ml

30ml

30ml
30ml/30ml
30ml/30ml
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NDNAME ~ GOMPOSITION PAGKING
BRAND v AGKI
Faropenem 50/100mg 30ml/30ml
Linezolid 100mg 30ml
Cefixime 50/100mg 30ml/30ml
Cefixime 50mg + LAB 60 million spores 30ml

METAFIX-CV Cefixime 50mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg 30ml

Cefixime 50mg + Ofloxacin 50mg 30ml
Amoxycillin 600mg + Potassium Clavulanate 42.9mg 50ml
Amoxycillin 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg 30ml
Amoxycillin 400mg + Clavulanic Acid 57mg 30ml
Cefdinir 125mg 30ml
Cefuroxime 125mg 30ml
ZINGUT Zinc Gluconate 20mg + L-Acidophilus, B-Longum,

B-Bifidum & B-Infantis) 417mg +

Fructo-Oligosaccharides 25mg 60ml

ZINGUT-BC Lactic Acid Bacillus 400 Million Spores +
Nicotinamide 15mg + Folic Acid 100mcg +
Vitamin B6 1.5mg + Zinc Sulphate 5mg 60ml

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
BECOPEDIA Thiamine 1Tmg + Riboflavin 1mg + Pyridoxine

1mg + Cyanocobalamin 2mcg + Niacinamide

10mg + L-Lysine 150mg + D-Panthenol 2.5mg 30ml
Cyproheptadine 1.5mg + Tricholine Citrate 55mg 30ml
Cholecalciferol 800 I.U. 15ml
Cholecalciferol 400 I.U. 30mi
Cefpodoxime 25mg (With water) 10ml

DOMDROPS Domperidone 5mg 30ml
FEROPEDIA Ferrous Ascorbate eq to Elemental Iron 10mg +

Folic Acid 100mcg 30ml
GRIPEDIA Dicyclomine 10mg + Activated Dimethicone 40mg 30ml
HYTWIST Hydroxyzine 6mg 30ml

ITSOYUM Fungal Diastase 40mg + Pepsin 10mg + Vitamin B1 1mg +
Vitamin B2 1mg + Vitamin B6 0.5mg + Nicotinamide
10mg + D-Panthenol 5mg 30ml

Paracetamol 125mg + Phenylephrine HCI 2.5mg +
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 1mg 30ml

KID-ZUKAM JR Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 2mg 30ml
METAFIX Cefixime 25mg 10ml

MOXPEDIA Amoxycillin 80mg + Clavulanic Acid 11.4mg (With Water) 10ml



BRANDNAME  GOMPOSITION PAGKING

NEOJET Alpha Amylase 20mg + Papain 10mg + Dill Oil 2mg +
_ Anise Oil 2mg + Caraway Oil 2mg 15ml
Paracetamol 100mg 15ml
Paracetamol 150mg 15ml

SICKSET Ondansetron 2mg 30ml
SILOPEDIA Silymarin 35mg + Thiamine Hydrochloride 0.375mg +
Riboflavin 0.375mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 0.375mg +
Tricholine Citrate (65%) 100mg + Vitamin B12 0.2mcg +
Zinc 2mg 30ml
SIMFEDIL Simethicone 40mg + Dill Oil 0.005mI +
_ Fennel Oil 0.0007ml 30ml
Ayurvedic Immunity Booster Drops for Kids 15ml
Prednisolone 5mg 10ml

TRUBERY-JR Ambroxol 3mg + Terbutaline 0.25mg +
_ Guaiphenesin 10mg 30ml
TRUBERY-LS Levosalbutamol 0.25mg + Ambroxol HCI 7.5mg +
_ Guaiphenesin 12.5mg 15ml

TRUBERY-A Ambroxol 7.5mg 30ml
ZINGUT Zinc Gluconate 20mg 30ml

SPECIALITY PRODUCTS

BYE-TEARS No Tears Baby Shampoo 100ml
D3-MASTER 60K Cholecalciferol 60000 [.U. Nano Shots 5mi
DUOTWIST Levosalbutamol 1.25mg + Ipratropium

Bromide 500mcg Respules 3ml
FIRSTOFALL Pediatric Toothpaste 100gm
HAPPYNAPPY Nappy Rash Cream 150gm
MIXINMILK Pediatric Nutrition Health Drink 200gm
NAZOPUMP Sodium Chloride 0.05% Nasal Spray 20ml
OILMEE Baby Massage Oil 100ml
PEDIAGERMINA Bacillus Clausii 2 Billion Spores Suspension 5ml
PULMISONIDE Budesonide 0.5mg Respules 2ml
TODDLER-WASH Baby No Tears Face and Body Wash 100ml

Plot No 345, Industrial Area Phase 2, Panchkula, Haryana-134113
Associates of Ultrapolis Lifesciences (P) Ltd.
7, Whiteleys Parade Uxbridge Road, Hillingdon,
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